
Name state Bib Qualificatoria

1 DEMARCHI DAMASCENO João SP 48 9567.0

2 LOMBARDI ORLANDO SILVA Davi SP 57 8468.0

3 MARTINS DE SOUZA VALENTIM Caetano SP 47 7956.0

4 TAKEDA Fabio Kenzo SP 46 7227.0

5 AMARAL Alexandre MG 209 7164.0

6 ALVES LEUCK Pedro SP 63 6755.0

7 GUERRA BANDEIRA Daniel SP 49 6749.0

8 WATANABE Otto SP 53 5930.0

9 AVIRAM Ivri SP 56 5742.0

10 LIM GUEDES Tom SP 62 5602.0

11 BRIANEZI MARAGNI Martin SP 59 4847.0

12 BENGTSON André SP 54 4773.0

13 CORONADO RATTIS Theo SP 61 4758.0

14 FELIPINI Benjamim Vitório SP 52 3526.0

15 ALVES ANDRADE Miguel RJ 207 3340.0
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